
2026年1月4日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 4 January 2026
上午9時25分

09:25 a.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

CAPY8RA (n/a) 22,000 CH0YB (n/a) 5,000 CH1 0828 CH1
0828 @5,000 CHR0N0S (n/a) 5,000

B0NH0M (n/a) @5,000 B1GB1GZ1 (n/a) @5,000 BEAR FAM (n/a) 5,000 BEARCATW BEAR
CATW @5,000

M00N F M00N
F 5,000 MAXDARS (n/a) 5,000 MR HAND MR

HAND @5,000 MANATEE (n/a) @5,000

CK 10VE (n/a) 7,000 CHAPM4N (n/a) 10,000 CP SS EC (n/a) 5,000 CHUN 1 (n/a) 30,000

AW BC (n/a) 7,000 APR1L 01 (n/a) @5,000 ANCH0R M (n/a) @5,000 AUD1S0N (n/a) 5,000

JENNY T (n/a) 5,000 JUJU826 JUJU
826 @5,000 J0E 1 (n/a) 12,000 JLKY (n/a) 5,000

SKTES (n/a) 5,000 S1N0SEC (n/a) 5,000 SENG (n/a) 13,000 STUNG (n/a) 10,000

LETS TF3 LETS
TF3 @5,000 L00NG (n/a) 32,000 L1NDSAY (n/a) @5,000 LENE (n/a) 14,000

PAT7 (n/a) 8,000 PEARTEA PEAR
TEA 5,000 PSALMS (n/a) 5,000 Y238M (n/a) @5,000

MYDAUDAU (n/a) 5,000 3HANN1E (n/a) @5,000 0MM (n/a) 38,000 520 JM (n/a) 20,000

C0J1 (n/a) @5,000 CAAC (n/a) 13,000 C Y NG (n/a) 5,000 CALMS (n/a) 5,000

ACE MUM ACE
MUM 5,000 APP1E (n/a) 19,000 A1R SEA (n/a) 9,000 AWH (n/a) 36,000

FA1SAL (n/a) 5,000 1PAKPAK1 (n/a) 12,000 FL5 R (n/a) 12,000 FV Y0UNG (n/a) 5,000

MCPJ (n/a) 5,000 AM0RSEA (n/a) @5,000 MYR (n/a) 28,000 M1DSKY 6 (n/a) @5,000

SZSY (n/a) @5,000 1 JATT 1 1 JA
TT 1 9,000 SW1N (n/a) 5,000 SUDEK1 (n/a) @5,000

NSCE (n/a) 5,000 TAKE 0FF (n/a) 60,000 NEX1T (n/a) 5,000 N0BLEZ (n/a) @5,000

CTF L1FE (n/a) @5,000 P0CKET A (n/a) 11,000 MEGACAP MEGA
CAP 5,000 ME0W TSE ME0W

TSE 5,000

EFF1E (n/a) 5,000 EST 1949 (n/a) 9,000 EMM129 EMM
129 @5,000 ESGHK (n/a) 5,000

XST 365 (n/a) @5,000 XCH0YX (n/a) 17,000 GUANLAN (n/a) 16,000 GARNER6 (n/a) 5,000

H0NEYGG (n/a) 20,000 X TUNG X (n/a) 24,000 HSU1328 (n/a) 5,000 HUM1SHA (n/a) @5,000

KKM1015 KKM
1015 5,000 KAMAN BB (n/a) 13,000 KCAY KC

AY 5,000 KF MED KF
MED 5,000

LVRN (n/a) 5,000 LUCAS C (n/a) @5,000 LCKJ (n/a) 9,000 WCWJ (n/a) 5,000

RAK0R (n/a) 5,000 R0YC (n/a) 7,000 R0MANS 8 (n/a) 5,000 RFUNG9 (n/a) 5,000

SERAPH1M SERA
PH1M @5,000 SHEKKK (n/a) 10,000 SHENZH0U SHEN

ZH0U 5,000 SHUKA168 (n/a) @5,000

J0E CHAK J0E
CHAK 5,000 JBL 3388 JBL

3388 5,000 JS BARK JS
BARK 5,000 JLUK (n/a) 5,000



2026年1月4日舉行的自訂車輛登記號碼拍賣結果

Result of Auction of Personalized Vehicle Registration Marks Held on 4 January 2026
下午2時25分

02:25 p.m.

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

單行排列
in 1 row

雙行排列
in 2 rows $

TG292R (n/a) 5,000 TSETSE U (n/a) 30,000 SPR1NTER (n/a) 5,000 VET1VA (n/a) @5,000

BR0DSKY (n/a) @5,000 BY0D (n/a) 6,000 T0MMYJA1 (n/a) @5,000 SAN LANG SAN
LANG @5,000

DA C 8 (n/a) 5,000 DENNN1S (n/a) 5,000 BHB1101 (n/a) 5,000 TAM816 TAM
816 5,000

HAYDAN (n/a) 16,000 HAL0 916 (n/a) 5,000 DLKC (n/a) 7,000 BELUGA (n/a) 15,000

ALPHA DD (n/a) 5,000 M1M1 (n/a) 50,000 HERM1T (n/a) 5,000 DB5 GT (n/a) 20,000

PDR (n/a) 22,000 PARFUM (n/a) 5,000 ANDYCCCC ANDY
CCCC 13,000 HKC H0ME HKC

H0ME 5,000

MAMA1LU (n/a) 5,000 MERRY (n/a) 60,000 P1G119 P1G
119 @5,000 AL1STER (n/a) 5,000

HAHE1 (n/a) 18,000 H0STAL (n/a) 5,000 MEET (n/a) 32,000 PF LAM PF
LAM 5,000

X1NG YUN X1NG
YUN 11,000 X TWH X (n/a) 5,000 H 92 H (n/a) 22,000 MAANW00N MAAN

W00N 5,000

KMA523 (n/a) 5,000 X TANG X X TA
NG X 22,000 XXCMFXX (n/a) @5,000 H1MAN W (n/a) 5,000

L K1TT (n/a) @5,000 LJAS0N7 (n/a) 22,000 X6626X (n/a) 10,000 K1NGARTS K1NG
ARTS 5,000

YAP (n/a) 24,000 YES N0 (n/a) 60,000 10VE (n/a) 160,000 K1MVAL K1M
VAL 5,000

V1V1 666 V1V1
666 38,000 1M SMART (n/a) 31,000 YY HK (n/a) 32,000 L0VEK1W1 L0VE

K1W1 5,000

YUET SAN YUET
SAN @5,000 U 8 U (n/a) 130,000 1WS (n/a) 34,000 YEE323 YEE

323 @5,000

LE0YY (n/a) 7,000 XDD (n/a) 210,000 UR U
R 440,000 12 TT 12

TT 6,000

N0Z0M1 (n/a) 5,000 XTYYTX (n/a) 9,000 XAXA (n/a) 17,000 Y2C (n/a) 22,000

B1V13 (n/a) @5,000 BUUB (n/a) 19,000 XSXS (n/a) 22,000 LALUNE (n/a) @5,000

1SLA C (n/a) 5,000 131131 (n/a) 26,000 BLK JACK BLK
JACK 20,000 N1H1LUS (n/a) 5,000

3NT (n/a) 26,000 M1M1M0M0 (n/a) 22,000 1MM1 (n/a) 70,000 BEE CAR (n/a) 6,000

75184 (n/a) 5,000 TMR168 TMR
168 20,000 MV M

V 470,000 1 DJ0 (n/a) @5,000

L1Z (n/a) 32,000 HANGRY (n/a) 13,000 22 ME 22
ME 19,000 MAX 126 MAX

126 5,000

PPSSPACE (n/a) @5,000 P18888 P1
8888 80,000 44434 444

34 30,000 24DEC22 (n/a) @5,000

0 0 K 0 0
K 220,000 0 HJAA 0 (n/a) 5,000 VST (n/a) 18,000 LEVEN (n/a) 7,000

BALLTSZ BALL
TSZ 9,000 CHURR0 (n/a) 13,000 111 HT (n/a) 9,000 PPH (n/a) 38,000

M0TWAN1 (n/a) 5,000 M1AM1 M1A
M1 17,000 EVG (n/a) 22,000 00JL 00

JL 34,000

JUST1N L (n/a) 5,000 JUN18 (n/a) 8,000 AL0NE (n/a) 18,000 BLAZAR (n/a) 5,000

KUL KAR (n/a) 5,000 KA1LEY (n/a) 5,000 JARED (n/a) 9,000 ALEX1223 (n/a) 5,000

MACK (n/a) 19,000 MYG0 (n/a) 34,000 K1X 9999 (n/a) 42,000 JET SET (n/a) 13,000

WHYLHS (n/a) 5,000 DAR1A (n/a) 10,000 MUS1CTGT (n/a) 5,000 KAR0L (n/a) 9,000

VS1NG (n/a) 10,000 V0NNE (n/a) 10,000 D0RD0R T (n/a) 5,000 MAEN (n/a) @5,000

SAMCHAN SAM
CHAN 8,000



Total sale proceeds from today's auction : $4,205,000
$4,205,000全日拍賣所得款項 :

(n/a) Arrangement in two rows is not available. The mark can only be displayed in one row.
(n/a) 此登記號碼沒有雙行排列方式,只可以單行排列方式展示。

@5,000 There was no bidder for the mark and the mark will be allocated to the original applicant at a special fee of $5,000, and the
deposit paid by the applicant shall be taken as payment of the special fee.
@5,000由於此車輛登記號碼未能在拍賣會售出，該號碼會以特別費用5,000元分配予申請人，而申請人所繳付的按金將視為特

別費用的繳款。


